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Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2 S3
(116) PROFICO ROBERTO
1 17:21:34.066 1:00.443  28.259 17.925 14.259
2 17:22:32.277 58.211  26.105 17.951 14.155
3 17:23:29.944 25.789 17.842 14.036
4 17:24:27.616 57.672  25.799 17.865 14.008
5 17:25:25.335 57.719  25.796 17.855 14.068
6 17:26:23.068 57.733  25.837 17.880 14.016
7 17:27:20.897 57.829  25.795 17.938 14.096
8 17:28:18.783 57.886  25.865 17.929 14.092
9 17:29:16.770 57.987  25.961 17.945 14.081
10 17:30:14.550 57.780  25.850 17.874 14.056
11 17:31:12.488 57.938  25.912 17.970 14.056
12 17:32:10.486 57.998  25.939 17.986 14.073
13 17:33:08.679 58.193  25.998 18.076 14.119
14 17:34:06.988 58.309  26.001 18.069 14.239
(2) TEMPESTI CLAUDIO
1 17:21:34.643 1:00.323  27.932 18.082 14.309
2 17:22:33.180 58.537  26.235 17.943 14.359
3 17:23:31.021 57.841  26.017 17.871 13.953
4 17:24:28.892 57.871  25.821 17.894 14.156
5 17:25:27.139 58.247  25.993 18.127 14.127
6 17:26:24.874 57.735  25.792 17.820 14.123
7 17:27:22.719 57.845  25.916 17.851 14.078
8 17:28:20.573 57.854  25.931 17.918 14.005
9 17:29:18.380 57.807  25.845 17.891 14.071
10 17:30:16.101 57.721  25.786 17.898 14.037
11 17:31:13.884 57.783  25.859 17.854 14.070
12 17:32:11.510 25.661 17.880 14.085
13 17:33:09.809 58.209  25.877 18.172 14.250
14 17:34:07.999 58.190  25.976 18.008 14.206
(83) COVINO MARIO
1 17:21:34.430 1:01.092  28.737 18.098 14.257
2 17:22:33.322 58.892  26.226 17.946 14.720
3 17:23:31.437 58.115  26.129 17.924 14.062
4 17:24:29.253 57.816  25.845 17.912 14.059
5 17:25:27.387 58.134  25.938 18.030 14.166
6 17:26:25.244 57.857  25.891 17.906 14.060
7 17:27:23.008 57.764  25.814 17.902 14.048
8 17:28:20.889 57.881  25.920 17.873 14.088
9 17:29:18.665 57.776  25.827 17.883 14.066
10 17:30:16.368 25.850 17.856 13.997
11 17:31:14.332 57.964  25.924 17.911 14.129
12 17:32:12.091 57.759  25.817 17.885 14.057
13 17:33:10.268 58.177  25.963 18.069 14.145
14 17:34:08.323 58.055  25.936 17.982 14.137
(8) GIACCHETTI MAURIZIO
1 17:21:35.223 1:00.485  27.810 18.143 14.532
2 17:22:33.589 58.366  26.141 18.001 14.224
3 17:23:31.856 58.267  26.054 17.948 14.265
4 17:24:29.850 57.994  25.901 17.786 14.307
5 17:25:28.036 58.186  26.221 17.887 14.078
6 17:26:25.780 57.744  25.879 17.848 14.017
7 17:27:23.588 57.808  25.944 17.855 14.009
8 17:28:21.305 25.831 17.897 13.989
9 17:29:19.171 57.866  25.906 17.902 14.058
10 17:30:17.049 57.878  25.881 17.912 14.085
11 17:31:14.948 57.899  25.971 17.821 14.107
12 17:32:12.902 57.954  25.951 17.990 14.013
13 17:33:10.956 58.054  26.034 17.860 14.160
14 17:34:09.072 58116  25.873 17.923 14.320

(12) GRIGGIO CRISTIAN

Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2 S3
1 17:21:36.969 1:01.838  29.016 18.444 14.378
2 17:22:36.029 50.060  26.852 17.991 14.217
3 17:23:34.553 58.524  26.553 17.930 14.041
4 17:24:32.376 57.823  25.940 17.872 14.011
5 17:25:30.098 57.722  25.851 17.918 13.953
6 17:26:27.682 57.584  25.797 17.823 13.964
7 17:27:25.487 57.805  25.741 17.995 14.069
8 17:28:22.969 25.789 17.775 13.918
9 17:29:20.612 57.643  25.834 17.887 13.922
10 17:30:18.465 57.853  25.959 17.826 14.068
11 17:31:16.393 57.928  26.033 17.926 13.969
12 17:32:14.344 57.951  25.946 17.975 14.030
13 17:33:12.141 57.797  25.893 17.849 14.055
14 17:34:10.215 58.074  26.038 17.990 14.046

(5) TONOLI ANDREA
1 17:21:36.719 1:01.650  29.217 18.101 14.332
2 17:22:35.603 58.884  26.449 18.124 14.311
3 17:23:33.362 57.759  25.858 17.883 14.018
4 17:24:31.098 57.736  25.872 17.788 14.076
5 17:25:29.035 57.937 25915 17.872 14.150
6 17:26:27.291 58.256  25.891 18.227 14.138
7 17:27:25.243 57.952  25.892 18.031 14.029
8 17:28:22.777 25.702 17.807 14.025
9 17:29:20.406 57.629  25.782 17.845 14.002

10 17:30:18.733 58.327  26.324 17.942 14.061
11 17:31:16.626 57.893  25.907 18.034 13.952
12 17:32:14.971 58.345  25.834 18.382 14.129
13 17:33:12.776 57.805  25.969 17.769 14.067
14 17:34:11.652 58.876  26.078 18.228 14.570

(3) CIAMPOLI TOMMASO
1 17:21:35.730 1:01.035 28214 18.250 14.571
2 17:22:34.480 58.750  26.136 18.216 14.398
3 17:23:32.758 58.278  25.982 18.098 14.198
4 17:24:30.872 58.114  25.980 17.957 14.177
5 17:25:28.925 25.863 18.030 14.160
6 17:26:27.007 58.082  25.817 18.160 14.105
7 17:27:25.990 58.983  26.005 18.468 14510
8 17:28:24.266 58.276  25.972 18.086 14.218
9 17:29:23.755 50.489  26.230 18.607 14.652

10 17:30:22.319 58.564  26.179 18.117 14.268
11 17:31:21.141 58.822  26.129 18.379 14.314
12 17:32:20.342 59.201  26.212 18.341 14.648
13 17:33:19.288 58.946  26.370 18.262 14.314
14 17:34:20.165 1:00.877  25.956 19.267 15.654

(19) FAIOLA GIOVANNI
1 17:21:38.687 1:03.447  29.847 19.087 14.513
2 17:22:38.456 59.769  26.882 18.483 14.404
3 17:23:37.748 59.292  26.417 18.460 14.415
4 17:24:37.135 59.387  26.537 18.531 14.319
5 17:25:36.295 50.160  26.452 18.323 14.385
6 17:26:35.273 26.233 18.486 14.259
7 17:27:34.539 59.266  26.287 18.545 14.434
8 17:28:33.966 59.427  26.476 18.618 14.333
9 17:29:33.028 59.062  26.375 18.355 14.332

10 17:30:32.808 59.780  26.817 18.445 14.518
11 17:31:32.406 50.598  26.464 18.627 14.507
12 17:32:32.059 59.653  26.506 18.602 14.545
13 17:33:31.568 59.509  26.720 18.359 14.430
14 17:34:31.950 1:00.382  27.158 18.536 14.688

(18) CARBONE MASSIMO
1 17:21:40.661 1:04.737  29.905 19.909 14.923
2 17:22:41.587 1:00.926  27.286 18.933 14.707
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Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2 S3
3 17:23:41.373 50.786  26.823 18.433 14.530
4 17:24:40.887 59.514  26.660 18.291 14.563
5 17:25:40.943 1:00.056  27.160 18.500 14.396
6 17:26:40.877 59.934  26.760 18.647 14.527
7 17:27:40.478 50.601  26.439 18.678 14.484
8 17:28:39.893 26.464 18.438 14.513
9 17:29:39.527 59.634  26.741 18.439 14.454
10 17:30:39.688 1:00.161  27.182 18.512 14.467
11 17:31:40.549 1:00.861  26.844 18.797 15.220
12 17:32:40.823 1:00.274  27.415 18.454 14.405
13 17:33:40.495 50.672  26.788 18.394 14.490
14 17:34:42.475 1:01.980  26.986 18.825 16.169
(261) MONTAGNANI ANDREA
1 17:21:36.278 1:01.347  28.543 18.298 14.506
2 17:22:35.424 50.146  26.588 18.308 14.250
3 17:23:34.044 58.620  26.287 18.233 14.100
4 17:24:33.162 50.118  26.644 18.121 14.353
5 17:25:31.926 58.764  26.325 18.173 14.266
6 17:26:30.317 26.024 18.167 14.200
7 17:27:29.350 50.033  26.454 18.219 14.360
8 17:28:28.103 58.753  26.184 18.348 14.221
9 17:29:26.977 58.874  26.499 18.240 14.135
10 17:30:25.589 58.612  26.382 17.978 14.252
11 17:31:24.139 58.550  26.147 18.125 14.278
12 17:32:22.857 58.718  26.193 18.225 14.300
13 17:33:21.581 58.724  26.220 18.215 14.289
14 17:34:55.272 1:33.691  1:00.146 18.818 14.727
(7) PAROLIN GIANPIETRO
1 17:21:40.294 1:05.160  30.083 20.370 14.707
2 17:22:41.196 1:00.902  27.453 18.876 14.573
3 17:23:40.865 26.904 18.276 14.489
4 17:24:40.734 50.869  26.877 18.411 14.581
5 17:25:41.650 1:00.916  27.754 18.418 14.744
6 17:26:42.408 1:00.758  27.264 18.677 14.817
7 17:27:42.637 1:00.229  26.846 18.745 14.638
8 17:28:43.360 1:00.723  27.247 18.707 14.769
9 17:29:43.849 1:00.489  26.984 19.007 14.498
10 17:30:45.632 1:01.783  27.859 19.078 14.846
11 17:31:46.358 1:00.726  27.258 18.814 14.654
12 17:32:47.534 1:01.176  27.452 18.864 14.860
13 17:33:48.890 1:01.356  27.784 18.867 14.705
14 17:34:50.129 1:01.239  27.730 18.821 14.688
(28) SEBASTIANI PIETRO
1 17:21:37.568 1:02.135  29.162 18.488 14.485
2 17:22:36.995 59.427  26.640 18.414 14.373
3 17:23:36.028 59.033  26.391 18.330 14.312
4 17:24:34.534 58.506  26.147 18.130 14.229
5 17:25:33.235 58.701  26.194 18.228 14.279
6 17:26:31.651 26.162 18.024 14.230
7 17:27:30.067 26.124 18.004 14.288
8 17:28:28.912 58.845  26.296 18.275 14.274
9 17:29:27.563 58.651  26.146 18.258 14.247
10 17:30:26.058 58.495  26.216 18.039 14.240
11 17:31:24.503 58.445  26.064 18.198 14.183
12 17:32:23.226 58.723  26.154 18.340 14.229
13 17:33:21.836 58.610  26.235 18.135 14.240
14 17:35:03.064 1:41.228  1:04.698 20.821 15.709
(55) LODDO RICCARDO
1 17:21:36.483 1:01.874 29.111 18.350 14.413
2 17:22:35.893 59.410  26.945 18.194 14.271
3 17:23:35.080 50.187  26.389 18.550 14.248
4 17:24:33.587 58.507  26.154 18.131 14.222

Giro

© 0 ~N o>

10
11

Ora mpo del Giro

17:25:32.311
17:26:30.648
17:27:29.562
17:28:28.325
17:29:26.806
17:30:25.345
17:31:23.952

58.724
58.914
58.763
58.481
58.539
58.607

S1

26.312
26.020
26.425
26.397
26.054
26.240
26.239

S2

18.180
18.090
18.125
18.195
18.210
18.041
18.142

14.232
14.227
14.364
14.171
14.217
14.258
14.226
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